
Archived Schedules2014-15 MIAC Women's Swimming and Diving Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 18 AUG, HU, MAC, SCU St. Paul, Minn.   Augsburg Pentathlon

Sat., Oct. 25 UST, AUG, CAR, HU, SCU, SMU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   St. Thomas Relays

Fri., Oct. 31 CAR, STO, SCU, MSU-Moorhead Northfield, Minn.   Quad Dual

  CON     Northern State University

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.   Cow, Colleges &
Contentment Classic

  GAC, CSB St. Peter, Minn.   Saint Benedict / Eau Claire

Fri., Nov. 07 UST, CAR St. Paul, Minn.   St. Thomas

Sat., Nov. 08 CON     MSU Moorhead

  GAC St. Peter, Minn.   St. Cloud State / MSU
Mankato

  HU, CSB, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Invite

Tue., Nov. 11 CAR, HU, MAC, CSB     Ted Mullin Power Hour

Fri., Nov. 14 UST, AUG, SCU St. Paul, Minn.   St. Thomas Invitational

  GAC, STO Northfield, Minn.   St. Olaf

  CSB Moorhead, Minn.   MSU Moorhead

Sat., Nov. 15 AUG, HU, MAC, SCU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Roger Ahlman Invite

  CON, CSB Moorhead, Minn.   Saint Benedict

  GAC Sioux City, IA   Morningside Invitational

  CSB, SCU Collegeville, Minn.   St. Catherine

Fri., Nov. 21 CSB, SCU St. Joseph, Minn.
(CSB)

  Saint Benedict

Sat., Nov. 22 CON Morris, Minn.   Minn.-Morris

  GAC, SMU St. Peter, Minn.   Grace Goblirsch Invitational

  HU, MAC St. Paul, Minn.   Macalester

 

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 05 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SMU, UST Minneapolis, Minn.   Jean Freeman Invitational

  SCU Rochester, Minn.   St. Cloud State Invitational

Sat., Dec. 06 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SMU, UST Minneapolis, Minn.   Jean Freeman Invitational

  SCU Rochester, Minn.   St. Cloud State Invitational

Sun., Dec. 14 CAR Florida Keys   Kalamazoo College

 

JANUARY



Fri., Jan. 09 GAC, CAR Northfield, Minn.   Gustavus

Sat., Jan. 10 MAC, STO St. Paul, Minn.   St. Olaf

  CSB, UST St. Paul, Minn.   St. Thomas

Fri., Jan. 16 CON     Dragon-Cobber Invite

  GAC, SCU Grinnel, Iowa   Grinnell Invitational

Sat., Jan. 17 AUG, HU St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Dual

  CON     Dragon-Cobber Invite

  GAC, SCU Grinnel, Iowa   Grinnell Invitational

  MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Meet of Saints and Scots

Fri., Jan. 23 AUG, SCU, MAC St. Paul, Minn.   St. Catherine Triangular

  HU St. Paul, Minn.   UM-Morris

  MAC, SCU St. Paul, Minn.   St. Catherine Dual

Sat., Jan. 24 AUG, SCU St. Paul, Minn.   St. Catherine Triangular

  CSB, CAR Collegeville, Minn.   Saint Benedict

  HU, SMU Winona, Minn.   Saint Mary's

  MAC St. Paul, Minn.   Grinnell Dual

  UST St. Peter, Minn.   St. Thomas

Fri., Jan. 30 CON, HU St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline

Sat., Jan. 31 AUG, SCU, CON, HU, CSB, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   St. Catherine Invitational

  CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.   St. Olaf

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 06 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SMU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   MIAC Invitational

Sat., Feb. 07 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SMU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   MIAC Invitational

Tue., Feb. 10 CAR Northfield, Minn.   Northfield Diving Invite

Sun., Feb. 15 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.   Carleton Meet of Hearts

Thu., Feb. 19 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
SMU, UST

Minneapolis, Minn.   Video MIAC Championships

Fri., Feb. 20 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
SMU, UST

Minneapolis, Minn.   Photos MIAC Championships

Sat., Feb. 21 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
SMU, UST

Minneapolis, Minn.   MIAC Championships
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